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	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.328
	0552
	1
	Rel-10
	Encoding of  SC Address
	F
	10.14.0
	C4-161394
	Hewlett Packard Enterprise
	TEI10
	7.6.16, Table D.1
	

	29.328
	0553
	1
	Rel-11
	Encoding of  SC Address
	A
	11.15.0
	C4-161396
	Hewlett Packard Enterprise
	TEI10
	7.6.16, Table D.1
	

	29.328
	0554
	1
	Rel-12
	Encoding of  SC Address
	A
	12.10.0
	C4-161397
	Hewlett Packard Enterprise
	TEI10
	7.6.16, Table D.1
	

	29.328
	0555
	1
	Rel-13
	Encoding of  SC Address
	A
	13.3.0
	C4-161398
	Hewlett Packard Enterprise
	TEI10
	7.6.16, Table D.1
	


